Max Jac® 전동 리니어 액추에이터
가장 혹독한 환경을 위한 고하중(Heavy Duty) IP69K 액추에이터
2 www.thomsonlinear.com
제품 소개
Max Jac은
견고한
내구성은 물론,

24 VDC 전류
24 VDC 전류
Ordering Key
Position 1 2 3 4 5
Example MX12- B8 M15 P 1
1. Actuator type and supply voltage
MX12- = Max Jac 12 VDC
MX24- = Max Jac 24 VDC
2. Max. dynamic load, screw type and max. speed
B8  = 800 N, ball screw, 55 mm/s
W1 = 500 N, worm screw, 35 mm/s
3. Stroke (S)
M05 = 50 mm
M10 = 100 mm
M15 = 150 mm
M20 = 200 mm
M25 = 250 mm*
M30 = 300 mm*
4. Position feedback option
P = analog signal (standard)
E = encoder signal
5. Cable and connectors
0 = 300 mm long flying leads
1 = 300 mm long cable and connector **
2 = 1600 mm long cable and connector **
** AMP Super seal series 1.5 connector
* Strokes possible for ball screw models only.
* 스트로크는 볼스크류 모델에 한해서만 적용 가능함.